GIBSON ENERGY INC.

GIBSON ENERGY INC.

ISIN: CA3748252069

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
22.73 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.98% (0.22)

ISIN CA3748252069
Symbol GEl
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,492 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

22.70 CAD (600)
22.76 CAD (200)
22.64 CAD
22.79 CAD
22.62 CAD
22.51 CAD
22.735184 CAD
510,076
11,596,671.60
2,017
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3748252069&ID_NOTATION=47180028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5969d0a5df44d2b910e5b6485628f7a08dbb93e7697d7638153d8dc238eed920&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f7e98c65d0015dcdb&time=1715499210&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23b5272fc8fe6b2f0b90a067466018cf0cfaf94a84b3f28209f15c850e4d9d8c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=81408a1e739fe0ce1&time=1715499210&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=507a9d963ed089bac79bfe6ffe51ecb8f846522d67c2ff67489df4b314a9598e&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0ccd5f3670588730f&time=1715499210&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c93dabcc133b72c2b062f6e40a0ae3a1f68c9e9adf105d53e515be4eaf2195d6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9940f3b0b732bbc3e&time=1715499210&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64e5d28f1f5ebdc4133295cd0fa4a9904d5cfc941449d6a7b64194d37734961e&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a1ebe0706d2208872&time=1715499210&tool=RSC

GIBSON ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
22.73 CAD

Difference (] 0.98% (0.22)

General attributes

ISIN CA3748252069
Symbol GEl
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,492 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.70 CAD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 22.76 CAD (200)
Open 22.64 CAD
High 22.79 CAD
Low 22.62 CAD
Close (prev. day) 22.51 CAD
VWAP 22.735184 CAD
Volume (pcs) 510,076
Trading volume 11,596,671.60
Number of trades 2,017
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.76% +4.03% -2.78%
Perf (abs.) +1.83 +0.88 -0.65
Beta 0.51 0.62 0.88
Volatility 15.99 18.33 22.64

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 22.73 CAD

Exchange 10

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:36 15.30 EUR
10

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 21:55 15.30 EUR
10

FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 15:31 16.60 USD

Issues 10

Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 19:30 15.20 EUR

23
20.
23
18

Trading volume
(mio.)

11.60

0.00

0.00

3.06

0.00

22.47 CAD (455,344)
22.68 CAD (506,986)
21.87 CAD (553,939)
21.13 CAD (746,988)
)
)
)
)

.40 CAD (2024/03/25

26 CAD (2024/01/02

(
.40 CAD (2024/03/25
.45 CAD (2023/10/04

Number of
trades

2,017
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=47180028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=424508876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47446489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56946403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56946403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940982

GIBSON ENERGY INC.
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GIBSON ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
GiBsons

Contact Details

GIBSON ENERGY INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steve
Spaulding

Kyle
DeGruchy

Omar Saif

Sean M.
Brown

Sean Wilson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Estey Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Craig Member of Supervisory

Richardson Board

Diane Kazarian Member of Supervisory
Board

Douglas Bloom Member of Supervisory
Board

Heidi Dutton Member of Supervisory
Board

James Cleary  Member of Supervisory
Board

Judy Cotte Member of Supervisory
Board

Khalid Muslih ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Margaret Member of Supervisory

Montana Board

Maria Hooper ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	GIBSON ENERGY INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



